

Minnesota Public Utilities Commission

121 7th Place East Suite 350 Saint Paul, MN 55101-2147

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Details 2018- Version: 1

214

Type: SA - Service Area Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 9/20/2018 In control: PUC Agenda Meeting

On agenda: 10/11/2018 Final action:

Title: E002,325/SA-18-492 Northern States Power Company, d/b/a Xcel Energy;

City of Kasota Electric Department

In the Matter of the Joint Request of Northern States Power Company, d/b/a Xcel Energy, and the City of Kasota Electric Department for Approval of two Compensations and Orderly Transfer Agreements

(Agreements) Between the Two Parties. (PUC: Terwilliger; DOC: Lusti)

Name:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. DOC Comments 8-13-18

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

10/11/2018 1 PUC Agenda Meeting

E002,325/SA-18-492 Northern States Power Company, d/b/a Xcel Energy; City of Kasota Electric Department

In the Matter of the Joint Request of Northern States Power Company, d/b/a Xcel Energy, and the City of Kasota Electric Department for Approval of two Compensations and Orderly Transfer Agreements (Agreements) Between the Two Parties. (PUC: Terwilliger; DOC: Lusti)